
81-111Indiana Geological Survey
gamma-ray log

Depth Logged:
UTM East:

185.30 ft
628542.46 m

Elevation:
UTM North:

1036.00 ft
4430239.29 m

County:
Quad:

 

HENRY
SULPHUR SPRINGS
T.18N. R.9E. S.15

0 50 100 150 200

Counts/second

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

D
ep

th
 (f

t)



0 50 100 150 200

Counts/second

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

D
ep

th
 (f

t)



0 50 100 150 200

Counts/second

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

D
ep

th
 (f

t)


